L

-/

TEM - REFRESENTATIVE IM COMNGRESS
TWENTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
45 RICHARD J.
446 Overvotes

47 Undervotes

0101
0102
010
0104
0105
0201
QZ02
0203
0204
Q205
0206
0501
0302
0=0z
0=04
0205
0401
0501
04601
0602
0603%
0701
0702
0801
0802
080=
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1004
1101

201
1202
120z
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502

503
1601

STAUNTON
STAUNMTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTONM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOCD 1
MILWOOLD 2
MILWOOLD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRLEN
UVIRLEN
VIRDEMN
VIRLEN
DORCHESTER 1
HORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
BRUSHY MMOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RBUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
BEUNMKER HILL
HILYARD

A A O

b

N b WD

Ry

O b 0y e

L1 A S L T o I

Wwh e

VOTES

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

CAST

ILLINOQIS

45--...46IIIII47

118 0 28
190 0 25
26% 0 44
213 0 4%
1533 0 26
T IPIRICR, . T .
96 0 19
99 0 @
62 0 17
97 0 14
100 0o 10
18.nusnaboncsnsd
265 0 40
156 0 27
47 0 S
214 0 44
26 0 9
& ORI . TN, |
24 0 10
18 0 2
22 0 7
as 0 12
151 0 20
B wimin i Db nmin 3
79 0 13
58 0 7
70 0 10
a9 0 15
145 0 20
e | YA
110 0 22
81 0 24
a7 0 6
193 0 a9
152 0 a9
B8P sweiOinienct
195 0 a3
138 0 as
181 0 21
52 0 g
1465 0 24
1484 ceneeDunenal7
41 0 11
69 0 18
140 0 20
a7 0 11
167 0 a9

B8leconenOoranad2



o -

wr

l‘)m

T A
25473

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
220%
2201
2202
2401
2501
2502
24601
PP

TOTAL

4k M E N T o
21 15-Mar-1
FOLK

EIRD e
SOUTH PALFMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NMORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTONM 1
BERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFPMAN 1
SHIFRAN 2
SHIFMANM &
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC

REFUR

LICAN

MOMFPARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

RLUE

ORAMGE

F

VAOTES

CAST

P 1 TRV S V4

57 0 8

2% 0 1

a2 0 . g

16 0 2

24 0 3

- I , WP L

62 -~ 0 5

25 0 5
104 0 6
108 0 24
a2 0 c

o R, . |

28 0 1

44 0 9

21 0 3

12 0 2

21 0 &

7T TR, TR -

0 0 0
5,965 0 1,104
5,965 0 143098
5,965 0 1,104
1,203 0 255
5,965......0..1,104
5,965 0 1,104
878 0 171
878 ) 171

Fage

20
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ENT 0 F vVOTES CAST Fage
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MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

IEM — STATE CEMTRAL COMMITTEEMANM - FEMALE
TUENTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

48 ELLEN SIMCLAIR

49 ROSE MARIE CHADWICK

S0 Overvotes

51 Undervotes
. (: O | SR o [ 51
-0101 STAUNTON 1 &3 =1 0 47
0102 STAUNTON 2 88 70 0 a7
0102 STAUNTON 2 139 80 0 88
0104 STAUNTOMN 4 117 71 0 68
0105 STAUNTON & 70 45 0 44
201 MT. OLIVE 1 : - 28 s =19t aneaeiee wold
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 =29 45 0 21
0202 MT. OLIVE = 40 45 O a7
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 27 26 0 248
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 45 432 0 232
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 4% 42 0 23
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - Doeeini watae e ekl e e S
0302 CAHOKIA 2 1z1 101 1 ?2
0302 CAHOKIA = 20 42 0 R §
0204 CAHOKIA 4 2% 9 0 18
0205 CAHOKIA S 100 7o S ¢ 85
0401 HOMEY FOINT 20 10 0] 15
0501 SHAWS FOINT o B Paeve e e A e
0601 NILWOOLD 1 14 19 0 11
- 0602 NILWOOD 2 7 7 0 1
04603 MILWOOL 3 17 7 4 1 S
0701 GIRARID 1 56 27 0 17
0702 GIRARLD 2 81 4% 1 44
0801 VIRDEN 1 - BT wwwrin YT Puiwuain sBaiun ua it
0802 VIRLEN 2 48 21 0 23
080% VIRLEN = a2 14 0 19
0804 VIRDEN 4 41 14 0 25
0901 LORCHESTER 1 23 14 (4] - 17
09202 DORCHESTER 2 76 49 0 S50
1001 GILLESFIE 1 “ B a8 innentsennnd?
1002 GILLESPIE 2 646 = 0 a3
1002 GILLESFIE = 41 27 (4] a7
,1004 GILLESFIE 4 21 10 (4] 12
1005 GILLESFIE = 104 o6 0 70
1006 GILLESFIE & 79 S0 0 b6
1101 ERUSHY MOUMD i BlesnsalSocauneeBDies san Tl
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 o8 &= 1 &6
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 &5 45 0 61
1202 CARLINVILLE = 84 &4 0 54
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 24 oo 0 14
1205 CARLINVILLE S o2 45 0 52
1206 CARLINVILLE & i D0 ewe el seeds sl
1301 SOUTH OTTER 24 15 0 13
1401 NORTH OTTER . ; : _ 42 19 0 26
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 74 45 i 8
1502 BUMKER HILL 2 19 17 0 12
1502 BUNKER HILL 3 82 75 0 49



TOTAL

HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FPALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNLD
RARR 1 §
BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

LHEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAM

GREEMN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

C

S

<
a
2

Y =

(]
L=

]

-
8w sBFiwnnn S0eius w51
41 A% 0 19
3% 20 0 12

9 10 0 5
1% 14 0 @
4 4 0 10
1 R BRSO, -
22 1% 0 26
54 24 0 9
7 1% 0 10
S5 20 0 25
68 27 0 a7
ORI - N VNI ¢ |
17 9 0 9
15 » 0 7
27 1% 0 1%
= e 0 8
7 4 0 2
18.0ceeeBancecc0ucna..B
27 9 0 22

,108 1,974 8 1,979

5108 1,974 8 1,979

,108 1,974 g8 1,979

677 e esB85.cnnnnclon.. 446

,108 1,974 8 1,979

;108 1,974 8 1,979

461 28% 0 205

461 283 0 205

Fage

rJ



N T 8 F VOTES CAST

MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

[EM - STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN - PMALE
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIOMAL DISTRICT

52 VINCE DEMUZIO
a3 Overvotes
=4 Undervotes
R - (SR |
0101 STAUNTON 1 118 0 28
0102 STAUNTON 2 193 0 22
010% STAUNTON = 260 0 47
0104 STAUNMTON 4 204 0 52
0105 STAUMTON S a2 0 27
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 R PUTSUIIIE « (PR, 1. |
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 100 0 13
020% MT. OLIVE = 24 0 28
204 MT. OLIVE 4 &2 0 17
0205 MT. OLIVE S @7 0 14
02046 MT. OLIVE & 23 0 17
0201 CAHOKIA 1 s B Qunen wed
0202 CAHOKIA 2 265 0 60
030% CAHOKIA = iS5y 0 26
0204 CAHOKIA 4 47 - 0 5
0305 CAHOKIA S 206 0 54
0401 HONEY FOINT : a7 0 8
0501 SHAWS FOINT o Tl wimacac i Wil
0601 MILWOOD 1 as 0 4
0602 NILWOOD 2 14 0 1
0603 MILWOOD = 27 0 3
0701 GIRARID 1 96 0 4
0702 GIRARD 2 152 0 19
0801 VIRIEN 1 e 6Buenvea0inen..B
0802 VIRIDEN 2 81 0 11
080% VIRDEM & 59 0 6
0804 VIRDEM 4 72 0 8
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 40 0 14
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 ‘ 150 0 25
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P .. EEUSU . T , |
1002 GILLESPIE 2 110 0 22
1002 GILLESPIE & 87 0 18
1004 GILLESFIE 4 24 0 )
1005 GILLESFIE 5 199 0 &%
1006 GILLESFIE & 166 0 25
1101 RRUSHY MOUND o ML o
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 213 0 15
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 149 0 22
203 CARLINVILLE = 172 0 20
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 St 0 ?
1205 CARLINVILLE S 167 0 22
1206 CARLINVILLE & o« AB8svieiilanianldy
1301 SOUTH OTTER 44 0 8
1401 NORTH OTTER 78 o ®
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 142 0 18
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 44 0 4
1503 EBUNKER HILL @ 178 0 28

1601 HILYARI SR - - STSHERSRNIH , [RRSEROREE, | 1

]
o
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=

L

k) wm

TAT
2:47:21
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALPMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTOM 1

2102 BHRIGHTON 2

2108 BRIGHTON 2

2201 SHIPMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN FMOUND
2501 EBARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFUELICAN
NMOMFARTISAM
GREENM
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

c

A

ST
7 PO - IR
&2 0 3
23 0 1
24 0 &
14 0 4
a5 0 2
TR - TN ——
&6 0 1
27 0 ]
105 0 5
116 0 16
22 0 2
W VT " S
28 0 1
48 0 5
22 0 2
11 0 <]
20 0 7
. SBrueces O0ueuealO
6,085 0 984
6,085 0 984
6,085 0 984
1,304 0 254
6,085, .00000.0..984
6,085 0 984
887 0 162
887 0 162
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& UEM - REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMBLY
MIMETY-SEVEMTH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

55 JERRY HMONTAGUE

Sé Overvotes

57 Undervotes

6-.

® 0101
- 1+ 0102
010%
@ 0104
0105
0201
@ 0202
0203
0204
@ 0205
0206
0501
® 0202
0303
0304
® 03205
0401
0501
® 0601
- 0602
060%
® 0701
0702
0801
® 0802
080
0804
® 0901
0902
1001
® 1002
100%
1004
1005
1006
¥ 110
® 1201
1202
1203
P 1204
1205
1206
B 1201
1401
1501
1502
1509

1601

EMEMNT
1 15-Mar-1

[ Mg

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
fF.. DLIVE
MT. GQLIVE
CAHOKIaA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA S
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1
MILWOOL 2
NILWOOL =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRLEMN
VIRDEN
VIRIDEMNM
VIRLIEN
NORCHESTER 1

(4, N o
o SICA S I

Hoixp -

bW R Ry

NORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE &
ERUSHY HMMOUND
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
HILYARD

Mh Op -

(3 A - S

W

VOTES

CAST

1994

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMNERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15,

= = =
5&‘n----&'6-..--&'7

sessnaOeneaall

0
o
0
0

o4
57
54
14
45

..DIIIOI--..49

0O
0

iz
25
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- 2202

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201

FOLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALHYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH PALMYRA 2
EBRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTOMN 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
EARR 1

BRARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

220z
2201
2802
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFPURLICAN
NONFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

S T
55 weveSteawe 57
sS 0 10
22 0 2
21 0 9
11 0 7
25 0 12
e BBecvscelunesal®
62 0 S
s 0 1
99 0 11
98 0 @
29 0 &
- T TR . T,
25 0 4
40 0 13
17 0 ?
11 0 @
19 0 8
o AT peeaseias Y
1,576 0 503
1,576 0 503
1,576 0 503
87 0. a7
I R e
1,576 0 503
139 0 59
129 0 59
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSERELY
MNIMETY-EIGHTH REFPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

58 GARY HANNIG
59 Qvervotes
&0 Undervotes
58ernnsFPuunneb0
0101 STAUNTON 1 125 0 21
- - 0102 STAUNTON 2 183 0 az
010% STAUNTON = 260 0 47
0104 STAUNTON 4 196 0 60
0105 STAUNTON S 129 0 20
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 e T
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 96 0 19
020% MT. OLIVE & 100 0 22
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 &6 0 1%
0205 MT. OLIVE S 96 0 15
0206 MT. OLIVE & o1 0 19
0301 CAHOKIA 1 s POuswiciPiwesssl
0202 CAHOKIA 2 260 0 &5
0302 CAHOKIA & 158 0 25
0304 CAHOKIA 4 43 0 9
0305 CAHOKIA S 210 0 50
0401 HOMEY FOINT a7 0 8
0501 SHAWS FOINT - - TRUURN , R .
0601 NILWOOL 1 @8 0 6
0602 NILWOOD 2 14 0 1
0603 MILWOOD = 25 0 =
0701 GIRARD 1 @1 ) Q
0702 GIRARD 2 146 0 25
0801 VIRDEM 1 " i D D
0802 VIRDEM 2 77 0 15
080% VIRLEM % 5% 0 12
0804 VIRDEN 4 70 0 10
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 39 0 15
0902 NORCHESTER 2 142 0 23
1001 GILLESFIE 1 e 27
1002 GILLESPIE 2 1149 0 18
1008 GILLESPIE = 86 0 19
1004 GILLESFIE 4 36 0 7
1005 GILLESFIE 5 193 0 a9
- 1006 GILLESFIE & 160 0 a1
1101 ERUSHY MOUND . bl o i
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . . .
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 . . .
1202 CARLINVILLE 23 . . .
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 " i .
1205 CARLINVILLE S . . .
1206 CARLINVILLE & . et = I
1301 SOUTH OTTER i . .
1401 MORTH OTTER ] ) ] )
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 145 0 15
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 41 0 7
1502 RUNKER HILL =2 170 0 =P

1601 HILYARI w. BlesassersOneeeasl
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g

S TATEMENT o
22:247:21 15-Mar-1994
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
19202 SOUTH PALHMYRA 2
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 EBRIGHTOM 1

2102 BRIGHTOM 2

210% ERIGHTON 2

2201 SHIFMAN 1

- 2202 SHIPRMAN 2

2202 SHIPMAN =

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUNI
2501 RARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

2999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NMONFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

BRLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

c

A

58----.5?..---60

- ® R ESEReEEERRE

)
[y
<
W

0
o]
0
0

T G (R R
0
0
0
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HEM (=

COUNTY CLER

61 JOHNM SARACCO
&2 Overvotes
&3 Undervotes

STAUNMTON

STAUNTON

STAUMTON

STAUNTON

STAUNTON

MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA T
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1

MILWOOD 2

MILWOOD =

GIRARI
GIRARD
VIRIEM
VIRDEHN
VIRIEN
VIRIIEN
IORCHESTER 1

[, N 3 o I

[« S A, SR 0 o B ol

LRGSR Sl

K

ODORCHESTER 2

GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY HFMOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE

o~ U b Dy e

+ CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
KUMKER HILL
BEUNKER HILL
RUNMKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

Lo - T

WK

VOTES

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15,

CAST

ILLINOIS

1994

(=% R - Y-
23
190
2469
228

126
bbunnnna
104

@7

b6

10%

gz

w
o~
:
1 ]
‘

149
65....
78

i
I

64

41

154
169«s..
116

89

36
207
165
SSanean
205
142

175

o3

1465

h -] 2 P
41

68

14%

4%

177

825 5@
o7

- E ]
©CO0000000000000000000000000C00000O0000000C0O000000O0
| ]

Ul 2 B ol o B s B TE T o B o B
00 e B oOx 0000 NG



¢

)

T

z

1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210%
2201
2202
2203
201
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
e

TOTAL

A
47z

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BERIGHTONM =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFMAN &
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

SIS

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONFARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

CAST

7. R R

22 0 2

a5 0 S

15 0 c]

a2 0 -]

Si2 0 9

o BBesweniDeveisd
23 0 7

96 0 14
107 0 25
il 0 2

28 0 7

r 26esveceDesvsnnd
44 0 9

21 0 &

11 0 2

21 0 6

63 0 5
6,172 0 897
6,172 0 897
6,172 0 897
1,328 0 220
6,172 0 897
B Y720 s vivaQuiinBPF
891 ) 158
891 0 158



N T o F VOTES CAS T
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MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - COUNTY TREASURER

&4 WILMA J. COX
&5 JOHN M. LUTZ
b&é Overvotes
&7 Undervotes
BB onreaBBasescbbsiioelb?
0101 STAUNTON 1 99 246 0 21
- 0102 STAUNTON 2 143 44 0 26
0103 STAUMTON 2 188 78 0 41
0104 STAUNTON 4 178 45 0 as
010% STAUNTON S 109 ap 0 18
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 5 , s BYssesslSvseneYus seaed
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 It 20 15 0 10
020% MT. OLIVE = ° 85 19 0 18
204 MT. OLIVE 4 62 14 0 3
0205 MT. OLIVE S 74 28 0 7
0206 MT. OLIVE & 92 12 0 .
0201 CAHOKIA 1 TR . SR P PO DRSa—"
0202 CAHOKIA 2 249 45 0 a1
030% CAHOKIA = 132 3] 0 17
0304 CAHOKIA 4 2R 13 0 é
0205 CAHOKIA S 202 20 0 28
0401 HOMEY FOINT 29 9 0 7
0501 SHAWS FOINT o BBeuwae - RTINS . T &
0601 NILWOOD 1 - 17 22 0 S
0602 NILWOOD 2 @ b 0 0
© 0603 MILWOOD = _ 17 10 1 2
0701 GIRARD 1 ' 42 54 0 4
0702 GIRARD 2 74 88 1 8
0801 VIRDEN 1 PO SRR - SRS . S——
0802 VIRIEN 2. 49 asm 0 10
080% VIRIEN 3 as 24 0 @
0804 VIRDEN 4 41 29 0 10
0901 DORCHESTER 1 . 25 22 0 7
0902 DORCHESTER 2 145 18 0. 12
1001 GILLESFIE 1 i X8& i sim2Siveinaden sae20
1002 GILLESFIE 2 24 20 0 16
1003 GILLESFIE = 78 ] 0 14
1004 GILLESFIE 4 29 ? 0 -
100% GILLESPIE & 181 23 1 17
- 1006 GILLESFIE & 139 =1 0 2
1101 ERUSHY MOUND o Bliveea)Buvees Qs auneh
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 187 27 1 13
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 128 28 0 15
12032 CARLINVILLE = 153 a5 1 15
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 42 14 0 4
1205 CARLINVILLE S 154 20 0 15
1206 CARLINVILLE & o T8 cwon B wmnwinlhewuewl
1201 SOUTH OTTER 21 17 0 4
1401 MORTH OTTER 44 27 0 16
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 106 24 & 19
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 31 11 0 é
1503 RUNMKER HILL 3 145 29 0 22

1601 HIl—YARD - 81-.....7-.-.IIO.-----5




L

STATEMERWNT 0
22847:21 15-Mar-1994
1701 POLK

1801 RIRID

1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PFPALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTON 1

2102 RRIGHTON 2

2103 ERRIGHTON =

2201 SHIPHMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2202 SHIPHMAN =

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERN FROUND
2501 BARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDNERAL FPRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REPUELICAM
MONPARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

CAST

' T U . < PR . © J— - 7 4
S5 10 0 0
20 i} : 0 1
19 15 U 1 b
iz Z 0 e
17 1z 0 7
8 cceaalBecncnalcanana?
44 14 1 b
21 8 0 é
82 20 Q 8
118 8 0 -]
S0 3 0 z2
S0cccanedonnas B «1
26 1 0 z
43 7 0 =
18 = O 3
10 4 0 0
i8s 8 4] 1
Sbececellicancalonnean?

5,009 1,391 10 &59
5,009 1,391 10 659
5,009 1,391 10 659
1,033 326 0 199
5400051 48% ccnsclDunenbSP
5,009 1,391 10 659

693 229 1 126

693 229 1 126

o

8]
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NEM - SHERIFF - ;
48 JIM "ZIRK" ZIRKELBACH
69 JEFF HEMDRICKS . By

0101
©. 0102
0102
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0S01
0601
. T0402
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0802
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005

- = 1006

1101
1201
1202
1203
1204

205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503

14601

70 Overvotes
71 Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIaA
HONEY POIMT
SHAWS PFPOINT
NMILWOCD 1
MILWOOoDn 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDENM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
BRUMKER HILL
HILYARD

H O HR -
) e
DN ab whk e
OOl b WR P

o h W H

oo hwh e

[N

VOTES CAST Page

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 1S, 1994

) 68 cnnnbPenneeT0unnan?l
102 37 0 7
151 60 2 2

. 207 89 0 11
128 117 0 11
104 51 0 4

A TR S SR |
8s 25 1 4

74 43 0 s

=3 24 0 2

&9 37 1 4

62 44 0 4

I I S I |
200 119 0 6
101 77 0 5
29 22 0 1
166 91 0 3

) e 30 1 0
- T SR . SRR
22 22 0 0

11 4 0 0

17 11 1 1

52 45 0 3

. 83 76 1 11
e 27eceecd5eccneaOanncaad
31 S 0 5

39 23 0 2
3z 45 0 2

29 23 0 2
110 s8 0 7

e 114..0.26800neeeluncen.0
44 83 0 3

&9 33 0 3

33 9 0 1
1326 5 0 1
85 101 2 3

= ¥ SR . NS B § [ ¢
101 125 0 2
74 96 0 1

82 11s 0 S

22 36 0 2

. 88 101 0 0
BT S—— s
24 25 0 3
a8 32 0 7
—_—u 128 20 i 1
26 12 0 0
1446 S 0 3

= bF.-eas o SR —— O e i m 1

]

LY



STATEREHNT a}
22:47:21 1S-Mar-1994
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2

2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 .

2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2
2102 BRIGHTON 3

2201 SHIPHMAN 1

- 2202 SHIFPMAN 2

2203 SHIPMAN 3

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

?99%9 FEDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REPURLICAN
NMONPARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE
 ORANGE

VOTES

c

A

68--..l69'.--I70.’--.?1

41 22 0 2

7 17 0 0

12 256 0 2

é 10 0 2

14 1.2 o} z

e 20n0eeelFecennelanaaaad
37 27 3 2

i8 s 0 <

&4 41 0 S
87 45 0 0
26 7 0 1l

e« 20.ceecelSecnacefecna.-0
14 14 o) 1

30 21 0 2

9 iz 0 =

T 4 0 L

& 23 0. 0

SRR £ T . TS o ——

3,933 2,938 12 186
3,933 2,938 12 184
3,933 2,938 12 186
969 S29 2 58
R TR . - IR -
3,933 2,938 12 186
576 430 L 42
576 430 1 42




T 0O F VOTES CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LIEM - REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(BROWN, CASS, MORGAM, AND SCOTT COUNMTIES)
72 ON KORDING
73 Overvotes
74 Undervotes

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNMTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUMTON
0201 mMT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
020% MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE

B WM
]

ot Rpe

03201 CAHOKIA 1 - -

0302 CAHOKIA 2 ;
0208 CAHOKIA = [ .
0304 CAHOKIA 4 _

0305 CAHOKIA 5 "
0401 HOMNEY FOINT 5

0501 SHAWS FOINT - Pesenn

0601 MILWOOD 1 -
0602 MILWOOLD 2 .
0603 MILWOOD = v
0701 GIRARID
0702 GIRARID

0802 VIRIEN
080% VIRIEN
0804 VIRLEN 4 .
0901 DORCHESTER 1 "
0902 NORCHESTER 2 .
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
10053 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE & ! %

: 4
2

0801 VIRDEN 1 - cnsoman
2

BN
L]

. 1006 GILLESFIE 6 pe
1101 ERRUSHY MOUND - “weunn

1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER )
1401 MORTH OTTER 2
501 RUNKER HILL
1502 BUNKER HILL
1503 RUNKER HILL

oS by N
L ]

Wk e
L]

= " mE

1601 HILYARD - sEmsssusasnmmns




1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201

2202

2208
2201
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
PR

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALHMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
NORTH FALMYRA 1
NMORTH PALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BERIGHTON 2
RRIGHTON =
SHIFPMAM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELDI 2
WESTERN MOUND
kEaRR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LIEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

ELUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

s

72-----73--.n.?4

0 0 0
Ouaannaluvnnnal
2 0 B
2 0 =
2 0 &
s 0 kc
ZenneweOucanwaad
2 0 3
2 0o &
2 0 =2
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T OF VOTES CAST
1

raw
)

MACOUPIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

IEM - REGIOMAL SUFERINMTEMDEMT OF SCHOOLS
(CALHOUN, GREENME, JERSEY, AND MACOUPIN COUNTIES)

75 RUSSELL G. MASINMELLIX
76 Overvotes
77 Undervotes
75 s vealBewwcadd
0101 STAUNTON 1 114 0 32
0102 STAUNTON 2 182 0 2z
0103 STAUNTON = 242 0 65
0104 STAUNTON 4 189 0 &7
0105 STAUNTON S 128 0 =
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 e 6Pennna. Oiveaea?
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 5 0 20
0203 MT. OLIVE = ?4 0 28
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 64 0o 15
0Z05 MT. OLIVE 5 100 0 i1l
0204 MT. OLIVE & 88 Q 22
0301 CAHOKIA 1 e 18, 0snealDovaies
0202 CAHOKIA 2 255 0 70
0203 CAHOKIA = 153 0 20
0304 CAHOKIA 4 47 0 5
0305 CAHOKIA S 197 0 63
0401 HONEY FOINT a2z 0 9
0501 SHAWS FOINT i Flivessils s ial?
0601 MNILWOOD 1 - &8 0 &
04602 NILWOOD 2 @ 0 0
04603 NILWOOD = ; 25 0 5
0701 GIRARD 1 89 0 11
0702 GIRARD 2 144 0 27
0801 VIRIEN 1 ¢ BPivewselowsnal?
0802 VIRDEN 2 74 0 18
080% VIRDEN 2 51 0 14
0804 VIRDEN 4 64 0 14
0901 NORCHESTER 1 as 0 21
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 ) 126 0 29
1001 GILLESFIE 1 PR [ % T | .
1002 GILLESFIE 2 109 0 232
1002 GILLESFIE = 79 0 26
1004 GILLESFIE 4 40 0 2
. 1005 GILLESFIE S 192 0 40
1006 GILLESFIE & 149 0 42
1101 ERUSHY MOUMD o BluusnnoDaonsnal
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 194 0 =4
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 145 0 D4
1208 CARLINVILLE = 177 0 25
204 CARLIMVILLE 4 50 0 7
120% CARLINVILLE & 1469 0 20
1206 CARLINVILLE & o B i
1201 SOUTH OTTER b 0 14
1401 NORTH OTTER &3 0 19
1501 ERUNMKER HILL 1 142 0 18
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 42 0 6
1503 RUNKER HILL 2 177 0 29

1601 HILYARD _ » Bleessswaluossuasl

b
Pl



rw

TA
22247
1701
1801
1201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201
2202

T
Va9 )

23201
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

TOTAL

N

E T o
~Mar-1994

TEMHN
t21 15

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALHMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
MORTH PALFMYRA 1
MORTH FPALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFPMAN =
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTERFIELDI 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC

REFUR

LICAN

NMONMFARTISAN

GREEM
reELLO
ELUE

ORANMG

W

E

VOB'TES

ST
Seuees y . -
61 0 4
23 0 1
a5 0 =
13 0 5
g 0 4
s B sl e
62 0 5
25 0 5
97 0 13
111 0 21
2 0 &
TR - RO . 6
27 0 2
45 0 8
20 0 4
12 0 2
20 0 7
PR - RO . SO, -
5,814 0 1,240
5,814 0 1,240
5,814 0 1,240
1,212 0 241
5 O O, . . T
5,814 0 1,240
807 ) 227

807 0 2ET

Fage

0
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N T 0F VOTES CAST Fage 29
1

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

IEM - REGIONAL SUFERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIAN AND FMOMTGOMERY COUMTIES)
78 GREGORY J. "GREG" SFRINGER
79 Overvotes
80 Undervotes
78i iauaZZuwnewBO

0101 STAUNTON

0102 STAUNTON
0104 STAUMTON
0105 STAUNTOMN
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
020% MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
Q205 mMT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE -
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - Ovuiswouwalesnnoal
0202 CAHOKIA 2 - . -
03208 CAHOKIA =
0204 CAHOKIA 4
0205 CAHOKIA S
0401 HOMEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS FOINT -
0601 NILWOOLD 1
L0602 NILWOOD 2
0602 MILWOOD = - . -
0701 GIRARD 1
0702 GIRARD 2
0801 VIRIENM 1 5 T I
2
i

b e

oM h =
u
M
L]

i
--...-‘o

oW

o
<o
i ]

0802 VIRIEN
080% VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEMN
0901 NORCHESTER 1 = . -
0902 DORCHESTER 2 g : .
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESPIE
1101 ERUSHY MOUNI . ) R
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE b B
1201 SOUTH OTTER ) . i
1401 NORTH OTTER E i "
1501 RUNMKER HILL
1502 RUMKER HILL
15053 RUMKER HILL
1601 HILYARD _ 5 AR R

5.9
v
L ]
0

L+ LA - U oS
'
L]
L]

O il b 20 P e
.
L]
»

03 N e
[ ]
L
]




1701 POLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
19202 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 ERIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2

2102 EBRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN =

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 HARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

?999 FEDERAL FPRECINCT

TOTAL
DEFMOCRATIC
REFUEBRLICANM
NOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

ELUE

ORANGE

F

vaT1TES

C

A

T

78--.u.79-----80

" wEmEEEEeE s

8 0 2
8 0 2
8 0 2
B uwae L0 [
-] 0 2
8 0 2
8 0 2
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Mar-1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LIEM — COUNTY ROARD FMEMRER

COUNTY EOARD HISTRICT # 2

VOTE FOR = B

81 BEVERLY S§. BERTAGMOLLI

a2 MEARL LANMIERS
83 Overvotes
84 Undervotes

B vnisB2s0ss s 0B wesBY
0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUNMTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
020% MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
202 CAHOKIA
030% CAHOKIA =
0304 CAHOKIA 4 x ’ 5 @ .
0305 CAHOKIA
0401 HONEY FOINT . % - 5
- 0501 SHAWS FOINT ; S e e Bl
0601 NILWOO
0602 NILWOOD
0460% NILWOON
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARI
0801 VIRIEN
0802 VIRDEN
0802 VIRIEN
0804 VIRLDEM N -
0901 [ORCHESTER 1 28 42 0 o2
0902 DORCHESTER 2 105 99 0 321
1001 GILLESFIE 1 L N o M
1002 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
11004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 ERUSHY MOUND . B e R R R
201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1208 CARLIMVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1%01 SOUTH OTTER
1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 KUNKER HILL 2

N b k)=
1 ]
L ]
| ]
L]

o Py
[}
[}
]
L]

[ 5 I o
L]
L]
L]
a

n
»
.

03 B e
L ]
L
n
[ ]

hUdp e
]
(]
L]
L ]

&4 446 0 205

s O
L
L
L]
[ ]

[« S S N
]
L ]
L]

[y
| o

W O
e

104 0 271
23 0 86
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L]
¥

1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
220
2301
2802
2401
2501
2502
2601
PR

TOTAL

A
47z

R -

EMENT 0
1 15-Mar-1994

ERUNKER HILL =
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALFMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
NMORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFFMANM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNI
RARRK 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFUELICAN
NOMFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

‘T RLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

c

A

P
L R - IR - S -
153 104 0 261
&9 45 0 165
559 463 0 1,501
559 463 0 1,501
B89, 00869 sunOual 501
133 141 0 413
559 46% 0 1,501
SS9 463 0 1,501
133 141 0 413
123 141 0 413
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& DEM — COUNTY ROARD MEMRER

COUNTY EROARD DISTRICT # 6

VOTE

0101
® 0102
010%
0104
@ 0105
0201
0202
J 020
0204
0205
® 0206
0201
0202
® oz=0z
0204
0305
® 0401
0501
0601
@ 0502
0603
0701
® o702
0801
08072
® o080z
0804
0901
&« o902
1001
1002
® 100z
“: 1004
1005
® 1004
1101
1201
® 1202
120%
1204
P 1i1zo0s
1206
1201
P 1401
1501
1502

T L T T e —————— —

r

EMENT
1 15-nMar-1

FOR =

STAUNTON 1
STAUMTON 2
STAUMTON =
STAUNMTON 4
STAUNTON S
MT. OLIVE
HT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA S
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINMT
MILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
MILWOODn =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
RRUSHY MOUMD
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL

(o S O O I

ARy e

o O 03

RUMKER HILL 2

VOGTES CAST
?94

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 1%,

85 DONALLD L. QUARTON

86 JOSEFPH (CHARLIE) FRANK
87 Overvotes

88 Undervotes

{5 S ISV I o5 I

[y

ILLINOIS

renaBbasneB7.....88
23 0 103
26 0 166




S TATEMRMREMNT o
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

1505
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
- 2201
2202
2203
2301
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

BUNMKER
HILYARLD
FOLK
EIRD
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
:

HILL 3

MORTH PALHMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIPMAM 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERNMN MOUND
BARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FELERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LHEMOCRATIC
REFUERLICAN
MOMPARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

7+ BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

85"!..86.!.'.87..--.88

o 42 0 114
19 14 0 a9
i8 = 0 &9
12naveelfcncensOnanea B2
146 28 0 &7
26 =8 0 119
19 iz 0 40
BaviswuPasiwasluoaneal2D
i1 15 0o 55
&7 &9 0 116
286 220 0 4%
286 220 4] 245
286000200 uin0s0.20..945
73 64 9] 233
286 320 0 245
286 320 0 745
104 123 0 349
104 123 (0] 349



